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Middle School Indoor Meet 2 2024 - 1/4/2024

Birmingham Crossplex

Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  27   Women 1600 Meter Run

Thursday 1/4/2024 - 4:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mountain BroEmelia White _________1

Hewitt-TrussHadley Turner _________2

Simmons MiddAmelia Vann _________3

ArabAllie Lusk _________4

Mountain BroJune Record _________5

Homewood MidJulia Hanson _________6

Mountain BroCaroline Israel _________7

Thompson MidDelaney Paganelli _________8

Hewitt-TrussLily Armstrong _________9

Mountain BroVirginia Loveman _________10

Redland MiddAlora Logan _________11

Mountain BroElise Jackson _________12

Berry MiddleJheny Cassimiro _________13

PizitzGenevieve Gammill _________14

Mountain BroBetsy Springfield _________15

Mountain BroMillie Blair _________16

PizitzKaitlin Norris _________17

PizitzGrace Won _________18

Section   2 of  2   Finals
PizitzCharlotte Newell _________1

Berry MiddleAnahka Scott _________2

Mountain BroAnn Calvert Whatley _________3

Hewitt-TrussCharlotte Alexander _________4

James ClemenRose Polpanich _________5

ArabPiper Grimmett _________6

Corner MiddlAmory Swann _________7

Hewitt-TrussCaroline Morrison _________8

ArabHarlow Adams _________9

Liberty ParkAdelyn Pate _________10

Hewitt-TrussElla Richey _________11

ArabAdaline Kennedy _________12

Mountain BroElle Wallerstein _________13

Hewitt-TrussMaggi Wolz _________14

PizitzAddison Gowing _________15

Liberty ParkVirginia Gill _________16

SpringvillePatricia Dodge _________17

Mountain BroBlair Ryan _________18

Bumpus MiddlCelia Gault _________19

Event  28   Men 1600 Meter Run

Thursday 1/4/2024 - 4:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Mountain BroWebb Hawley _________1

Hewitt-TrussMax Ryan _________2

Mountain BroEthan Schniper _________3

Mountain BroLuke Cribbs _________4

Mountain BroWilliam Morgan _________5

PizitzWynn Andrews _________6

PizitzEzra Booher _________7

Chelsea MiddChamp Lloyd _________8

Mountain BroCrawford Screws _________9

Hewitt-TrussSawyer Lachina _________10

Simmons MiddAsa King _________11

Chelsea MiddConner Stewart _________12

Mountain BroLuke Flack _________13

PizitzAsa Stout _________14

Liberty ParkEli Prentice _________15

Homewood MidHenry Siegel _________16

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Mountain BroFord Price _________1

Mountain BroRobert Russell _________2

Randolph SchWick Pftizer _________3

Homewood MidJack Crabtree _________4

Mountain BroReese Horner _________5

Bumpus MiddlZackary Tracy _________6

James ClemenThomas Freeman _________7

Chelsea MiddCole Carroll _________8

Hewitt-TrussWeston Barnett _________9

Simmons MiddGraham Bowden _________10

Mountain BroBecker Menendez _________11

Simmons MiddKnox Thomas _________12

PizitzAnthony Li _________13

Mountain BroLuke Reese _________14

SpringvilleJack Hutchinson _________15

Chelsea MiddHunter Young _________16

Redland MiddNathan Hill _________17

SpringvilleVan Stewart _________18
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Middle School Indoor Meet 2 2024 - 1/4/2024

Birmingham Crossplex

Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   3 of  5   Finals...(Event  28   Men 1600 Meter Run)
Hewitt-TrussFearing Mosley _________1

Mountain BroRollins Haughton _________2

PizitzGray Latham _________3

Thompson MidKohen Mcgill _________4

Mountain BroDavid Malone _________5

Mountain BroHarrison Gamble _________6

Hewitt-TrussKai Sugita _________7

Mountain BroTim Hennessy _________8

Homewood MidHenry Hartsfield _________9

Homewood MidNico Davis _________10

Liberty ParkRonan Woertz _________11

North JefferAnderson Wesley _________12

Homewood MidJackson Smith _________13

PizitzEthan Green _________14

Hewitt-TrussHudson Rogers _________15

Mountain BroJack Henry Gamble _________16

Homewood MidConnor Boney _________17

Bumpus MiddlLuke Burns _________18

Section   4 of  5   Finals
PizitzJames Lazenby _________1

SpringvilleMatthew Mahaffey _________2

SpringvilleOwen Chiarella _________3

PizitzWill Carter _________4

Homewood MidCameron Ballard _________5

Berry MiddleIsaac Burns _________6

Homewood MidLuke Conerly _________7

Liberty ParkFletcher Edwards _________8

Mountain BroRye Goldasich _________9

Berry MiddleCuong Nguyen _________10

Hewitt-TrussCooper Crumb _________11

Redland MiddJack Ruppert _________12

James ClemenLevi Holley _________13

Hewitt-TrussAvery Santiago _________14

Bumpus MiddlJames Wells _________15

Berry MiddleGustavo Maldonado _________16

Berry MiddleBasil Badham _________17

Berry MiddleIan Weldon _________18

Liberty ParkHyukjun Seo _________19

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Mountain BroJohn Montgomery _________1

Hewitt-TrussXavier Chambers _________2

SpringvilleIain Emerson _________3

Liberty ParkJacob Snow _________4

Redland MiddKellan Blair _________5

Liberty ParkEli Larrison _________6

Berry MiddleLandon Moore _________7

Mountain BroHayes Dyer-Smith _________8

James ClemenA j Sullivan _________9

Liberty ParkJake Falls _________10

SpringvilleLuke Guzdial _________11

Berry MiddleMatthew Barlow _________12

ArabAiden Balint _________13

Randolph SchTrey Berkholtz _________14

Simmons MiddLuke Hertz _________15

Chelsea MiddOwen Carter _________16

Briarwood ChLucas Meservey _________17

Hewitt-TrussRegan Gentile _________18

Randolph SchMichael Zhang _________19

PizitzSam Johnson _________20

Event  19   Women 400 Meter Dash

Thursday 1/4/2024 - 4:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  17   Finals
Thompson MidLuna Montiel _________1

Bumpus MiddlCorrie Bennett _________2

Mountain BroCaroline Grace Leedy _________3

Rudd MiddleZarya Jackson _________4

ArabKiera Chikos _________5

ArabKeely Cole _________6

Section   2 of  17   Finals
Hewitt-TrussEmmie Willoughby _________1

Simmons MiddEmlyn Green _________2

Bumpus MiddlAbbie Jin _________3

Rudd MiddleJayla Vaughn _________4

Liberty ParkGabby Hage _________5

Simmons MiddAnn Elise Jeffcoat _________6

Helena MiddlJaid Spears _________7

Homewood MidJulia Hanson _________8

Section   3 of  17   Finals
Bumpus MiddlJosie Browne _________1

Putnam MiddlAri'Yelle Smith _________2

Bumpus MiddlSisi Alsayed _________3

Homewood MidCallie Linebaugh _________4

Helena MiddlAsia Irby _________5

Homewood MidZoie Ballard _________6

Simmons MiddKhalaya Ruffin _________7

Hewitt-TrussKinnley Arrington _________8

Liberty ParkDiana Hage _________9

Homewood MidLexy Alcantara _________10
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Section   4 of  17   Finals...(Event  19   Women 400 Meter Dash)
Homewood MidBlakely Moran _________1

Simmons MiddRuthie Wilbanks _________2

Hewitt-TrussElise Hansen _________3

Helena MiddlImani Oliver _________4

Chelsea MiddSophie House _________5

Hewitt-TrussBlair Lybrand _________6

James ClemenAdriana Gadomski _________7

Berry MiddleKhalia Robertson _________8

J.H. PhillipRaelyn McClain _________9

Briarwood ChAlyssa Van Beuningen _________10

Section   5 of  17   Finals
Homewood Midtessa teter _________1

Hewitt-TrussBrooke Hatcher _________2

Mountain BroGray Warburton _________3

PizitzMakenzie Currie _________4

Mountain BroCarly Mauldin _________5

James ClemenElisa Rolingson _________6

Thompson MidAva Clark _________7

Simmons MiddAva Pharo _________8

Berry MiddleJordan Weiner _________9

PizitzAudrey McFarland _________10

Section   6 of  17   Finals
Berry MiddleEllis Porche _________1

Chelsea MiddBrooklyn Jernigan _________2

Helena MiddlKalia Gray _________3

Simmons MiddSara Chairez _________4

PizitzAvery Allen _________5

North JefferKealonnie Goodloe _________6

Mountain BroGrace Donahue _________7

North JefferChelsie Morton _________8

J.H. PhillipMadison Ford _________9

PizitzEliza Feild _________10

Section   7 of  17   Finals
Mountain BroMillie Blair _________1

North JefferHazel Barrett _________2

Bumpus MiddlKylee Gannaway _________3

Bumpus MiddlAnnabelle Monte _________4

J.H. PhillipFalyn Lanier _________5

Berry MiddleMakaylah Anselmo _________6

Helena MiddlKennedy Smith _________7

PizitzVivienne Ward _________8

Hewitt-TrussRiley Hanson _________9

North JefferEmma Cantrell _________10

Section   8 of  17   Finals
Simmons MiddAddison Pharo _________1

Thompson MidHelen Adan _________2

Mountain BroAdalyne Leeker _________3

Hewitt-TrussAvery Spears _________4

Mountain BroJulia Stowe _________5

Homewood MidKatie Herring _________6

Simmons MiddHailey Cole _________7

Mountain BroQuinn Hassinger _________8

Berry MiddleAngela Thomas _________9

Hewitt-TrussAva Jane Peacock _________10

Section   9 of  17   Finals
Bumpus MiddlOlivia Shofner _________1

Simmons MiddKate Minor _________2

Simmons MiddKailyn Avant _________3

Chelsea MiddJulia Bassham _________4

Homewood MidCaryle Schoenherr _________5

Berry MiddleBriley Guyton _________6

Helena MiddlAvery Cravens _________7

Berry MiddleAmiyah Calhoun _________8

Thompson MidJordyn Smith _________9

Simmons MiddEmma Grace Stover _________10

Section   10 of  17   Finals
Chelsea MiddMorgan Berry _________1

Helena MiddlRyain Lovelady _________2

Liberty ParkJane Johnson _________3

Simmons MiddPaige Bowman _________4

Hewitt-TrussKenley Wright _________5

Hewitt-TrussBella Aycock _________6

Homewood MidLilah Warren _________7

Thompson MidJenesis Marks _________8

Rudd MiddleSandyAnna Gossett _________9

Helena MiddlSamantha Ciccazzo _________10

Section   11 of  17   Finals
SpringvilleCiera Dodge _________1

Chelsea MiddEleanor Talley _________2

Thompson MidIsabella Guardado _________3

Helena MiddlSophia Smitherman _________4

Simmons MiddAnnsley Thomas _________5

Berry MiddleLucy Prince _________6

Mountain BroSamantha Oliphant _________7

North JefferAutumn Guyce _________8

Mountain BroAnnie Daley _________9

Helena MiddlSavannah Barnett _________10
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Section   12 of  17   Finals...(Event  19   Women 400 Meter Dash)
Homewood MidWilla Coan _________1

Helena MiddlRuthie Thomas _________2

James ClemenAveri Fletcher _________3

Rudd MiddleSara Braswell _________4

Simmons MiddYara Mendez _________5

Simmons MiddSarah Kate Skellie _________6

Simmons MiddVictoria Burns _________7

Simmons MiddCourtney Kirwa _________8

North JefferAmena Keith _________9

Berry MiddleSariah Wesson _________10

Section   13 of  17   Finals
Hewitt-TrussAlexis Richey _________1

Simmons MiddAlexa Thuo _________2

Mountain BroMary Glenn Russell _________3

Chelsea MiddTrinity Michael _________4

Homewood MidKaylyn Burton-Smith _________5

North JefferKaitlin Miles _________6

North JefferAngel Mccandless _________7

Helena MiddlSejla Kurtovic _________8

Helena MiddlAdilyn Dewey _________9

Homewood MidKassidy Patterson _________10

Section   14 of  17   Finals
Helena MiddlPayton Stephenson _________1

Berry MiddleChloe Sach _________2

Chelsea MiddEmily Mayo _________3

Helena MiddlSavannah Vincent _________4

Homewood MidMariah Rodriguez _________5

Helena MiddlEsmerlda Carbajal _________6

Hewitt-TrussAbigail Allen _________7

North JefferEmma Bartlett _________8

Briarwood ChKinley Thomas _________9

Rudd MiddleLaiya Jones _________10

Section   15 of  17   Finals
Mountain BroKate Butrus _________1

Chelsea MiddKaitlynn Symons _________2

Mountain BroMaggie Wolsfelt _________3

Liberty ParkBayley Rivera-Pineda _________4

Mountain BroAlden Johnson _________5

Briarwood ChEmmie Hale _________6

PizitzJulianna Mize _________7

SpringvilleAce Alvis _________8

Chelsea MiddTatiana Freeman _________9

Briarwood ChElizabeth Moore _________10

Section   16 of  17   Finals
Redland MiddPalyn Ellis _________1

Mountain BroChloe Smith _________2

Mountain BroPeggy Weaver _________3

SpringvilleLeah Brown _________4

Briarwood ChShannon Fitzpatrick _________5

Hewitt-TrussAddison Greenway _________6

Mountain BroEvie Noel _________7

Briarwood ChAva Mitchell _________8

Rudd MiddleAdyson Fernandes _________9

Liberty ParkSydney Fraser _________10

Section   17 of  17   Finals
Briarwood ChElle Shaw _________1

Thompson MidDariya Larry _________2

Hewitt-TrussHarper Benedict _________3

Helena MiddlRyleigh Brantley _________4

Thompson MidCaylea Fagin _________5

Randolph SchMaggie Cooper _________6

Hayes K-8Ke'Mia Horn-Osby _________7

Thompson MidJosie Wynn _________8

Simmons MiddMarin Barthold _________9

Event  20   Men 400 Meter Dash

Thursday 1/4/2024 - 4:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  16   Finals
Homewood MidDavis Holly _________1

North JefferZavier Burrow _________2

Chelsea MiddTorrey Rice _________3

Rudd MiddleSimeon Conner _________4

Bumpus MiddlHarrison Descher _________5

PizitzCreed Booher _________6

Section   2 of  16   Finals
Bumpus MiddlJosh Jeter _________1

Homewood MidColt Limbaugh _________2

Thompson MidCannon Weaver _________3

Homewood MidRollins jones _________4

Mountain BroWalker Cone _________5

Helena MiddlLandon Gibbs _________6

Section   3 of  16   Finals
Bumpus MiddlDavid Jones _________1

J.H. PhillipKhyran Long _________2

Thompson MidJayveon Mays _________3

Bumpus MiddlBrooks Thurmond _________4

Hewitt-TrussJohn Green _________5

Thompson MidMarques Maze II _________6
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Section   4 of  16   Finals...(Event  20   Men 400 Meter Dash)
Homewood MidCharles Stone _________1

Rudd MiddleTavaris Miles _________2

Liberty ParkAlex Wu _________3

Homewood MidWade Thomas _________4

Bumpus MiddlNathan Joiner _________5

Hewitt-TrussBlake Burns _________6

Berry MiddleJames Thompson _________7

Berry MiddleJames Jones _________8

PizitzSam Nassetta _________9

Section   5 of  16   Finals
Bumpus MiddlBraylen Davis _________1

North JefferNixon Dunn _________2

Simmons MiddRoma Bouranis _________3

Berry MiddleJonathan Schrohenloher _________4

Hewitt-TrussStephen Delfin _________5

Thompson MidRyder Elgin _________6

Redland MiddCooper Wilson _________7

Thompson MidBen Pickering _________8

Helena MiddlLevi Warren _________9

Bumpus MiddlJosiah Blair _________10

Section   6 of  16   Finals
J.H. PhillipKameran Long _________1

Bumpus MiddlZachary Blakmore _________2

Bumpus MiddlRyder Davis _________3

J.H. PhillipZion Acklin _________4

Helena MiddlLydell Riley _________5

Homewood MidHenry Siegel _________6

Liberty ParkBeau Dillon _________7

Mountain BroWyatt Pearce _________8

James ClemenZachary Dasher _________9

Berry MiddleMason Schroeder _________10

Section   7 of  16   Finals
Bumpus MiddlTrent Peoples _________1

Mountain BroVal Marcoux _________2

Simmons MiddChristopher Mitchell _________3

Hewitt-TrussSyed Raza _________4

Rudd MiddleJayden McDonald _________5

Bumpus MiddlTitus Williams _________6

Simmons MiddNoah Whittle _________7

Berry MiddleTristen Goodyear _________8

Simmons MiddMichael Reed _________9

Berry MiddleHenry Oseguera _________10

Section   8 of  16   Finals
Mountain BroOtto Medo _________1

Hewitt-TrussJaxson Howard _________2

PizitzHayden Rickert _________3

Homewood MidTrevor Crosson _________4

Mountain BroGraham Welden _________5

Mountain BroRichard Kinney _________6

ArabGabriel Perdock _________7

Mountain BroParker Neighbors _________8

Corner MiddlKenny Knight _________9

Homewood MidThomas McElroy _________10

Section   9 of  16   Finals
Homewood MidStuart Schwarting _________1

Homewood MidJack Crabtree _________2

Thompson MidBentlee Cocchiaro _________3

James ClemenGraham  Walter Walter _________4

Hewitt-TrussJames Allen _________5

Thompson MidBrandon Peak _________6

PizitzWilliam Oglesby _________7

Simmons MiddErik Hansen _________8

Putnam MiddlJacob Warren _________9

Bumpus MiddlJeremiah Hubbard _________10

Section   10 of  16   Finals
Thompson MidLuke McGraw _________1

Berry MiddleKingston Bender _________2

Chelsea MiddCamden Bennett _________3

Simmons MiddTrevor Lee _________4

Simmons MiddWilliam Carlton _________5

Hewitt-TrussConnor Croom _________6

James ClemenCarter McMicken _________7

Hewitt-TrussShepard Edge _________8

North JefferMason Peterson _________9

Putnam MiddlEric Wood _________10

Section   11 of  16   Finals
North JefferChristian Ferguson _________1

Redland MiddLanden Focia-Matmanivong _________2

Chelsea MiddSawyer Griswold _________3

Simmons MiddCaleb Bachrach _________4

PizitzJackson Cramer _________5

Mountain BroWalker Brien _________6

Mountain BroWilliam Raulston _________7

Mountain BroAsher Benton _________8

J.H. PhillipMarques McConico _________9

Bumpus MiddlJayden Warren _________10

Section   12 of  16   Finals
Thompson MidEthan Jackson _________1

Hewitt-TrussApollo Treadwell _________2

Mountain BroHenry LeDoux _________3

Simmons MiddLuke Oubre _________4

Simmons MiddGregory Schrieber _________5

Mountain BroJoseph Wise _________6

Simmons MiddOwen Keeney _________7

Simmons MiddCarter Storey _________8

Simmons MiddParker Tatum _________9

Thompson MidCole Searcy _________10
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Section   13 of  16   Finals...(Event  20   Men 400 Meter Dash)
Helena MiddlFinley Shannon _________1

J.H. PhillipChristian Harrell _________2

North JefferCarson Jones _________3

Redland MiddJacob James _________4

SpringvilleLane Gilbert _________5

Helena MiddlLex Phelps _________6

Simmons MiddJoel Dorius _________7

James ClemenLogan   Bedsole Bedsole _________8

Homewood MidCharlie Robertson _________9

Homewood MidMaurice Johnson _________10

Section   14 of  16   Finals
J.H. PhillipGavin Hayward _________1

Homewood MidTyriq Williams _________2

Berry MiddleKiontez Coleman _________3

J.H. PhillipEmmanuel Fountain _________4

Mountain BroTrip Davis _________5

Hewitt-TrussEverett Lochte _________6

i3 Academy MDevyn Gunn _________7

Putnam MiddlJaylan Banks _________8

Mountain BroMac McCurry _________9

Briarwood ChJack Saunders _________10

Section   15 of  16   Finals
Mountain BroMason Martin _________1

Bumpus MiddlAndrew Logan _________2

Hayes K-8Courtnei Huttherson _________3

Bumpus MiddlElijah Petit _________4

i3 Academy MAnthony Gosha _________5

Helena MiddlXavier Barnes _________6

Helena MiddlCesar Villa Duran _________7

Chelsea MiddMichael Haigler _________8

Simmons MiddSebastian McCollum _________9

Rudd MiddleDarell Lenard _________10

Section   16 of  16   Finals
Putnam MiddlElijah Daniels _________1

Hewitt-TrussJax Rutledge _________2

Thompson MidZavian Marcus _________3

SpringvilleMatthew Kilgore _________4

Rudd MiddleAlex Tyney _________5

Redland MiddJerimiah Sears _________6

James ClemenSpencer Wadsworth _________7

i3 Academy MEmry Tepe _________8

PizitzJohn Tinsley _________9

Event  21   Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Thursday 1/4/2024 - 4:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals
Bumpus MiddlAnna Frances Brocato _________1

Irondale MidAddison Carter _________2

Bumpus MiddlValentina Miranda _________3

Hewitt-TrussLauren Melton _________4

Liberty ParkSydney Fraser _________5

Thompson MidSydney Sedame _________6

Simmons MiddKaris Cunningham _________7

Chelsea MiddVy Doan _________8

Section   2 of  10   Finals
Simmons MiddMadison Stonewall _________1

Simmons MiddRuthie Wilbanks _________2

Simmons MiddEllie Ness _________3

Irondale MidJahzari Woods _________4

PizitzGenevieve Gammill _________5

Thompson MidAerial Calloway _________6

North JefferKaylee Myers _________7

Thompson MidCaylea Fagin _________8

Section   3 of  10   Finals
Mountain BroBess Williamson _________1

SelmaKe'Asia Billingsley _________2

Homewood MidZoie Ballard _________3

Simmons MiddElodie Graham _________4

PizitzChloe Johnson _________5

Chelsea MiddTatiana Freeman _________6

Simmons MiddHarper Jung _________7

Homewood MidKarla Botello-Montoya _________8

Section   4 of  10   Finals
SelmaFaith Stevenson _________1

Bumpus MiddlAbbey Lawrence _________2

Thompson MidBryana Jenkins _________3

Homewood MidVivi Evans _________4

Bumpus MiddlJosie Browne _________5

PizitzEvelyn Plant _________6

Mountain BroCecilia Allen _________7

PizitzMaren Caponetto _________8

Section   5 of  10   Finals
Briarwood ChAvery Dixon _________1

SelmaTalayla Wright _________2

PizitzMolly Stewart _________3

Thompson MidIsabella Guardado _________4

Bumpus MiddlEmily Cripps _________5

PizitzChloe Owen _________6

Irondale MidEleasha Watts _________7

PizitzAva Thompson _________8
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Section   6 of  10   Finals...(Event  21   Women 60 Meter Hurdles)
Briarwood ChAli Kate Sanders _________1

Mountain BroQuinn Hassinger _________2

PizitzMadeline Patock _________3

Simmons MiddAlexis Hill _________4

Homewood MidSarah Mills King _________5

Mountain BroScarlett Heide _________6

Homewood MidLackey Tabitha _________7

Homewood MidMary Logue Malki _________8

Section   7 of  10   Finals
PizitzCharlotte Newell _________1

Homewood MidCharlotte Odrezin _________2

Homewood MidImani Lawhorn _________3

Homewood MidSara Lloyd Huffstutler _________4

Mountain BroElizabeth Lessa _________5

Homewood MidCatherine Schoenherr _________6

Chelsea MiddMillie Scott _________7

Homewood MidEmmy Hall _________8

Section   8 of  10   Finals
Huffman MiddKaleah Graves _________1

Simmons MiddAnnsley Thomas _________2

Homewood MidNaomi Carrington _________3

PizitzElla Gentry _________4

Mountain BroVivi Blalock _________5

Hewitt-TrussKaelyn Logan _________6

Hewitt-TrussPiper Neumann _________7

Putnam MiddlA'Niyah Adams _________8

Section   9 of  10   Finals
Rudd MiddleCaniya Clay _________1

Bumpus MiddlIsabella Chen _________2

Bumpus MiddlSisi Alsayed _________3

i3 Academy MUri Bell _________4

Bumpus MiddlAddie Sims _________5

Bumpus MiddlElla Akin _________6

Thompson MidDariya Larry _________7

Bumpus MiddlAbrielle Mwakabumbila _________8

Section   10 of  10   Finals
Rudd MiddleKe'Amiyah Mayes _________1

Rudd MiddleSaniya Hannah _________2

Mountain BroAvery Northam _________3

Rudd MiddleAriah Summers _________4

Mountain BroJulia Stowe _________5

Bumpus MiddlMallory Long _________6

Liberty ParkGeorgia Vargas _________7

Briarwood ChSophia Bakir _________8

Event  22   Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Thursday 1/4/2024 - 4:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Homewood MidLevi Derriso _________1

Bumpus MiddlAidan Callins _________2

Bumpus MiddlDeuce Sheridan _________3

Bumpus MiddlGraham Lockhart _________4

Bumpus MiddlGaines Mancuso _________5

Bumpus MiddlJosiah Blair _________6

North JefferNixon Dunn _________7

Bumpus MiddlChristian August _________8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Bumpus MiddlKali Boatman _________1

Simmons MiddCarter Wilson _________2

Irondale MidDylan Coleman _________3

North JefferMason Peterson _________4

PizitzMax Martinez _________5

Simmons MiddThomas Powell _________6

Bumpus MiddlIsaiah Carpenter _________7

Bumpus MiddlWilliam Hartill _________8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Simmons MiddEli Hreha _________1

Hewitt-TrussWill Helfrich _________2

Homewood MidParker Schaeperklaus _________3

Liberty ParkJoey Ware _________4

James ClemenShade Opiniano _________5

Thompson MidBrandon Peak _________6

Bumpus MiddlEthan Hartill _________7

PizitzMiles Flink _________8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Simmons MiddArlington Felton _________1

Hewitt-TrussGrey Carter _________2

Bumpus MiddlDamola Kukoyi _________3

Homewood MidJack Evans _________4

Liberty ParkLiam Lochamy _________5

PizitzJohn Bryan Ennis _________6

Homewood MidJackson Owens _________7

Homewood MidKeaten Ezekiel _________8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Bumpus MiddlNathan Joiner _________1

Thompson MidGavin Smith _________2

Simmons MiddOwen Keeney _________3

Simmons MiddLuke Oubre _________4

Homewood MidMoiz Ahmed _________5

Simmons MiddAdam Ethridge _________6

James ClemenAlex Fleurunt _________7

Mountain BroParker Neighbors _________8
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Section   6 of  7   Finals...(Event  22   Men 60 Meter Hurdles)
Hewitt-TrussShepard Edge _________2

Rudd MiddleTrevion Miller _________3

PizitzDavid McBrayer _________4

Hewitt-TrussJudah Weber _________5

Bumpus MiddlCedric Wilson _________6

PizitzLogan Ward _________7

ArabJoshua Giddy _________8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Bumpus MiddlTrey Bell _________2

Thompson MidAndrew Mimbs _________3

Huffman MiddJason Carter _________4

Chelsea MiddChase Terry _________5

Simmons MiddGrady Stefano _________6

Huffman MiddSequeze Norris _________7

PizitzJohn Brooks Lackey _________8

Event  15   Women 60 Meter Dash

Thursday 1/4/2024 - 4:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  38   Finals
Bumpus MiddlAna Cottrell _________1

Simmons MiddKariah Jones _________2

Rudd MiddleJakayla Tamper _________3

Rudd MiddleJalah Grant _________4

Bumpus MiddlGabrielle Moore _________5

Rudd MiddleAlaiah Tolbert _________6

Simmons MiddDallas Rooks _________7

Berry MiddleJordan Weiner _________8

Section   2 of  38   Finals
North JefferJordyn Keith _________1

Chelsea MiddJanae McKinley _________2

Homewood MidJoyden Taylor _________3

Simmons MiddKaris Cunningham _________4

Chelsea MiddShelbie Bishop _________5

Rudd MiddleKimora Dye _________6

Thompson MidAva Clark _________7

North JefferChelsie Morton _________8

Section   3 of  38   Finals
Irondale MidBrooklyn Dale _________1

Mountain BroMaggie Wolsfelt _________2

North JefferMadison Burney _________3

Liberty ParkGabrielle LeMaster _________4

Mountain BroNikita Maus _________5

North JefferKealonnie Goodloe _________6

Homewood MidLauren Smiley _________7

Bumpus MiddlKortni Files _________8

Section   4 of  38   Finals
Mountain BroAbby Brown _________1

PizitzSofia Ye _________2

Bumpus MiddlTamyll Howard _________3

Helena MiddlImani Oliver _________4

Berry MiddleKhalia Robertson _________5

Chelsea MiddBrynlee Deems _________6

Hewitt-TrussBrooke Hatcher _________7

Bumpus MiddlHaley Lolley _________8

Section   5 of  38   Finals
Chelsea MiddMaliyah Banks _________1

Berry MiddleAmiyah Calhoun _________2

Mountain BroAlexis Long _________3

Berry MiddleKhloe Jones _________4

Hewitt-TrussOlivia Reese _________5

Thompson MidLuna Montiel _________6

Homewood MidKarla Botello-Montoya _________7

Mountain BroCarly Mauldin _________8

Section   6 of  38   Finals
Thompson MidChloe Casey _________1

Rudd MiddleAriah Summers _________2

Bumpus MiddlAnna Frances Brocato _________3

Thompson MidAerial Calloway _________4

Berry MiddleBrooklyn Gray _________5

Bumpus MiddlMadison Rose _________6

Irondale MidKaliyah Colbert _________7

Simmons MiddTreuth Tankersly _________8

Section   7 of  38   Finals
J.H. PhillipMakalaya Bolling _________1

Chelsea MiddRyleigh McDonald _________2

Simmons MiddKhalaya Ruffin _________3

Simmons MiddAnn Elise Jeffcoat _________4

Jackson OlinAnaiah Motley _________5

Simmons MiddRuby Goldberg _________6

Homewood MidCallie Linebaugh _________7

Simmons MiddErika Hernandez Martinez _________8

Section   8 of  38   Finals
Simmons MiddHarper Jung _________1

J.H. PhillipZoey Feagon _________2

Helena MiddlAsia Irby _________3

Chelsea MiddRyleigh Farry _________4

North JefferAmena Keith _________5

Chelsea MiddMadeline Sherrod _________6

Berry MiddleEmory Woodruff _________7

Simmons MiddJakayla Allen _________8
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Section   9 of  38   Finals...(Event  15   Women 60 Meter Dash)
Mountain BroKate Vaugn _________1

PizitzBrynlee Beckner _________2

Chelsea MiddJillian Ellis _________3

Berry MiddleAlaina Dial _________4

Simmons MiddJaycee Dandridge _________5

Simmons MiddRondrea Thedford _________6

Irondale MidKaylee Chancellor _________7

Bumpus MiddlElla Akin _________8

Section   10 of  38   Finals
PizitzReese Mallette _________1

Mountain BroAnnie Turner _________2

Rudd MiddleJazlynn Crawford _________3

SpringvilleCiera Dodge _________4

PizitzAnne Grace Corley _________5

Simmons MiddEvyn Carter _________6

Berry MiddleEllis Porche _________7

Rudd MiddleSaniya Hannah _________8

Section   11 of  38   Finals
Helena MiddlJaid Spears _________1

Simmons MiddBrielle Werts _________2

Liberty ParkAbbie Curren _________3

Rudd MiddleAnnabella Grimsley _________4

J.H. PhillipSamari Jones _________5

Hewitt-TrussMckenzsey Maxwell _________6

Randolph SchMia Shah _________7

Berry MiddleStella Helms _________8

Section   12 of  38   Finals
Thompson MidJordyn Smith _________1

Mountain BroEvie Noel _________2

Liberty ParkRiley Inabinet _________3

Irondale MidLesi Bautista _________4

Bumpus MiddlAbbey Lawrence _________5

J.H. PhillipMadison Ford _________6

Homewood MidKaylyn Burton-Smith _________7

Berry MiddleAngela Thomas _________8

Section   13 of  38   Finals
North JefferAutumn Guyce _________1

Chelsea MiddJulia Bassham _________2

Liberty ParkElizabeth Abbott _________3

Bumpus MiddlElla Howard _________4

Helena MiddlKennedy Smith _________5

Berry MiddleMakaylah Anselmo _________6

Thompson MidJada Jones _________7

Liberty ParkMeg Gibson _________8

Section   14 of  38   Finals
Rudd MiddleJada Giles _________1

Bumpus MiddlAnnabelle Monte _________2

Berry MiddleEmma Clency _________3

Irondale MidPaisley Smith _________4

Simmons MiddEmma Grace Stover _________5

Bumpus MiddlMallory Long _________6

Berry MiddleLajai Scott _________7

PizitzAva Thompson _________8

Section   15 of  38   Finals
James ClemenAveri Fletcher _________1

Hewitt-TrussBayleigh Brown _________2

PizitzEmery Whitehurst _________3

Simmons MiddEllie Ness _________4

North JefferTia Smith _________5

Berry MiddleKhloe Koonce _________6

Helena MiddlKalia Gray _________7

Homewood MidAngel Bunganai _________8

Section   16 of  38   Finals
Homewood MidMargot Smith _________1

Briarwood ChAlyssa Van Beuningen _________2

Bumpus MiddlOlivia Shofner _________3

Simmons MiddKennedi Wilson _________4

Rudd MiddleTreMethyst Lucas _________5

Simmons MiddAva Dean _________6

Chelsea MiddChloe Randall _________7

Hewitt-TrussRiley Hanson _________8

Section   17 of  38   Finals
Mountain BroChloe Smith _________1

Homewood MidRose Goodwin _________2

Chelsea MiddStella Howard _________3

Irondale MidMakenzie Burns _________4

Irondale MidEleasha Watts _________5

Rudd MiddleKe'Amiyah Mayes _________6

Mountain BroGrace Donahue _________7

Rudd MiddleMikaela Blevins _________8

Section   18 of  38   Finals
Chelsea MiddHattie Trantham _________1

Homewood MidIndia Augustine _________2

Hewitt-TrussLexi Neigoot _________3

J.H. PhillipFalyn Lanier _________4

Mountain BroKate Butrus _________5

Simmons MiddAddison Gibbs _________6

Bumpus MiddlAddie Sims _________7

Bumpus MiddlEmery Gray _________8
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Section   19 of  38   Finals...(Event  15   Women 60 Meter Dash)
Simmons MiddKimora Griffin _________1

Chelsea MiddBella Douglas _________2

Chelsea MiddStephanie Fabian _________3

Chelsea MiddPreslee Honea _________4

North JefferHolly Grace _________5

Hewitt-TrussPiper Neumann _________6

Homewood MidImani Lawhorn _________7

Randolph SchGreer Baker _________8

Section   20 of  38   Finals
PizitzAna Lucia Carlo _________1

Mountain BroAdalyne Leeker _________2

Simmons MiddSara Chairez _________3

Chelsea MiddStormie Salser _________4

Bumpus MiddlEmily Cripps _________5

Mountain BroCaitlyn Caley _________6

PizitzTegan Turner _________7

Hewitt-TrussNatalie Wright _________8

Section   21 of  38   Finals
Bumpus MiddlAnsley Jones _________1

Simmons MiddYara Mendez _________2

Homewood MidNaomi Carrington _________3

Simmons MiddMarin Barthold _________4

Bumpus MiddlEmma Chambers _________5

Liberty ParkRuby Coleman _________6

Rudd MiddleCaniya Clay _________7

Chelsea MiddLaine Glass _________8

Section   22 of  38   Finals
PizitzLibby Leyden _________1

North JefferAngel Mccandless _________2

PizitzChloe Owen _________3

Simmons MiddAlexa Thuo _________4

Homewood MidAriah trent _________5

PizitzRiley Hoar _________6

Randolph SchMaggie Cooper _________7

Simmons MiddCourtney Kirwa _________8

Section   23 of  38   Finals
Berry MiddleTessie Odhiambo _________1

Simmons MiddHadley Tanner _________2

Homewood MidDarrian Williams _________3

Bumpus MiddlVeera Siponen _________4

PizitzMei Sims Waltchack _________5

Homewood MidMary Logue Malki _________6

Simmons MiddPaige Bowman _________7

Chelsea MiddKaitlynn Symons _________8

Section   24 of  38   Finals
Bumpus MiddlMary Taylor White _________1

Berry MiddleElizabeth Campbell _________2

PizitzAnnie Grammas _________3

Homewood MidKassidy Patterson _________4

Liberty ParkJane Johnson _________5

PizitzBlakely Lyle _________6

Hewitt-TrussKenley Wright _________7

Chelsea MiddEmma Bousman _________8

Section   25 of  38   Finals
PizitzRuth Sanchez _________1

Simmons MiddAlexis Hill _________2

Mountain BroCarly Berger _________3

Simmons MiddSarah Kate Skellie _________4

Homewood MidSiana Camacho _________5

Chelsea MiddPiper Diliberto _________6

Homewood MidCaroline Baggs _________7

Berry MiddleSariah Wesson _________8

Section   26 of  38   Finals
Helena MiddlAvery Cravens _________1

PizitzAmelia Duke _________2

PizitzTatyana Davis _________3

Homewood MidLaurie Glover _________4

PizitzElizabeth Amos _________5

PizitzLucy Thompson _________6

Helena MiddlAdilyn Dewey _________7

Simmons MiddSailor Thompson _________8

Section   27 of  38   Finals
PizitzElla Gentry _________1

Helena MiddlSejla Kurtovic _________2

PizitzRachel Rand _________3

Chelsea MiddPeytyn Largin _________4

Chelsea MiddTrinity Michael _________5

Mountain BroVivi Blalock _________6

Homewood MidCatherine Schoenherr _________7

Bumpus MiddlDrashti Prajapati _________8

Section   28 of  38   Finals
Helena MiddlRuthie Thomas _________1

Mountain BroSamantha Oliphant _________2

J.H. PhillipTa'Niya Brown _________3

Bumpus MiddlTess White _________4

Thompson MidNoemy Alvarez _________5

Chelsea MiddShaniya Sumlin _________6

Hewitt-TrussKaelyn Logan _________7

Mountain BroElizabeth Lessa _________8
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Section   29 of  38   Finals...(Event  15   Women 60 Meter Dash)
Homewood MidAmelia Pennington _________1

Rudd MiddleVictorie Jordan _________2

Helena MiddlPayton Stephenson _________3

J.H. PhillipRaelyn McClain _________4

Berry MiddleChloe Sach _________5

Mountain BroAnne Archer Perrine _________6

Berry MiddleHadja Camara _________7

Liberty ParkLydia Shelton _________8

Section   30 of  38   Finals
Bumpus MiddlRoberta Medel _________1

J.H. PhillipAubrey Williams _________2

Liberty ParkSumner Daffron _________3

Mountain BroMary Glenn Russell _________4

Mountain BroAlden Johnson _________5

Simmons MiddAnna Lubresky _________6

Simmons MiddLondon Lane _________7

Mountain BroElizabeth Magee Williams _________8

Section   31 of  38   Finals
Simmons MiddMadison Stonewall _________1

Homewood MidSloan Chewning _________2

Homewood MidHadley Chewning _________3

Helena MiddlEsmerlda Carbajal _________4

Liberty ParkAnaliz Castellanos _________5

J.H. PhillipNina Hughes _________6

Mountain BroCaroline Webster _________7

Homewood MidMariah Rodriguez _________8

Section   32 of  38   Finals
Bumpus MiddlKatheryn Williams _________1

Homewood MidStella Imhof _________2

Putnam MiddlA'Niyah Adams _________3

Bumpus MiddlOumou Toure _________4

Hayes K-8Constance Butler _________5

PizitzAbby Whyte _________6

Huffman MiddMorgan Coleman _________7

Hewitt-TrussAddison Greenway _________8

Section   33 of  38   Finals
Putnam MiddlNoelle Smith _________1

Bumpus MiddlAna Landois _________2

Putnam MiddlNadia Crenshaw _________3

Hayes K-8Khadijah Lathen _________4

Chelsea MiddDajsha Brown _________5

Redland MiddAnna Ruppert _________6

Briarwood ChSophia Bakir _________7

Thompson MidBryana Jenkins _________8

Section   34 of  38   Finals
Putnam MiddlAri'yelle Hampton _________1

ArabAudrey Harbin _________2

Briarwood ChElizabeth Moore _________3

Thompson MidJosie Wynn _________4

Hayes K-8Ke'Mia Horn-Osby _________5

James ClemenTrinity Milligan _________6

Putnam MiddlCasey McKinney _________7

Huffman MiddNayela Holness _________8

Section   35 of  38   Finals
Homewood MidLilly Hill _________1

Briarwood ChCaroline Foster _________2

Chelsea MiddMorgan Berry _________3

Putnam MiddlSamarra Mack _________4

Simmons MiddZoe Grace _________5

Putnam MiddlKendra Jones-Gardiner _________6

Simmons MiddChristi King _________7

Rudd MiddleSha'Niah Hall _________8

Section   36 of  38   Finals
Putnam MiddlElony Remsey _________1

Briarwood ChAdalyse Hyche _________2

Hayes K-8Jahkala Wright _________3

Bumpus MiddlThaily Sosa _________4

Putnam MiddlChyna Russell _________5

PizitzTyler Gomel _________6

Simmons MiddChristian King _________7

Mountain BroPeggy Weaver _________8

Section   37 of  38   Finals
Briarwood ChNara Josette Thornton _________1

Mountain BroAvery Northam _________2

Huffman MiddBre'ya Robbins _________3

Simmons MiddKailyn Avant _________4

Bumpus MiddlTiffany Hood _________5

Homewood MidKimberly Rosales _________6

Putnam MiddlAri'Yelle Smith _________7

PizitzHaley Howell _________8

Section   38 of  38   Finals
Putnam MiddlDa'Niya Hamilton _________1

i3 Academy MUri Bell _________2

Bumpus MiddlZoe Mitchell _________3

Thompson MidLailah Beaman _________4

Briarwood ChSusie Soileau _________5

Thompson MidHelen Adan _________6

PizitzMia Roman _________7

Rudd MiddleCamryn Austin _________8
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Event  16   Men 60 Meter Dash

Thursday 1/4/2024 - 4:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  26   Finals
Irondale MidKeston Beck _________1

Bumpus MiddlBraxton Nickoles _________2

Hewitt-TrussAntonio Wynn _________3

Bumpus MiddlPaxton Weatherly _________4

Bumpus MiddlMicah Snell _________5

Simmons MiddVardarian Meeks _________6

North JefferZavier Burrow _________7

Rudd MiddleTavaris Miles _________8

Section   2 of  26   Finals
Randolph SchMarshall Glaese _________1

Mountain BroAndrew Smith _________2

North JefferJeremiah Palmer _________3

Rudd MiddleSimeon Conner _________4

Bumpus MiddlEvan Cox _________5

Berry MiddleJaiden Means _________6

Simmons MiddConner Seymour _________7

Simmons MiddChristopher Mitchell _________8

Section   3 of  26   Finals
Hewitt-TrussBlake Burns _________1

Bumpus MiddlDavid Jones _________2

Bumpus MiddlCaine Lopez _________3

Bumpus MiddlDylan Shipman _________4

Thompson MidGavin Wood _________5

Berry MiddleMatthew McBride _________6

Berry MiddleGraydon Moran _________7

Hewitt-TrussGeordin Hatcher _________8

Section   4 of  26   Finals
Simmons MiddRashaad Carlisle _________1

Homewood MidSkyler Zinn _________2

Irondale MidDylan Coleman _________3

PizitzWolffie Brown _________4

Bumpus MiddlAidan Callins _________5

J.H. PhillipKhyran Long _________6

Simmons MiddWilliam Carlton _________7

Bumpus MiddlMalik Boggan _________8

Section   5 of  26   Finals
Hewitt-TrussStephen Delfin _________1

Rudd MiddleJayden McDonald _________2

Irondale MidBrayden Herring _________3

Simmons MiddDelmous Gooden _________4

Bumpus MiddlMason Holcombe _________5

Bumpus MiddlIsaiah Carpenter _________6

Chelsea MiddCody Graves _________7

Briarwood ChElon Maddox _________8

Section   6 of  26   Finals
Bumpus MiddlCj Williams _________1

Hewitt-TrussSyed Raza _________2

Helena MiddlLydell Riley _________3

PizitzRiley Dodd _________4

Homewood MidColt Limbaugh _________5

Berry MiddleKingston Bender _________6

Chelsea MiddTravion Spell _________7

Bumpus MiddlBraylen Davis _________8

Section   7 of  26   Finals
PizitzColt Carson _________1

J.H. PhillipZion Acklin _________2

Hewitt-TrussEli Eason _________3

Jackson OlinKameron Bell _________4

Liberty ParkAiden Captain _________5

Bumpus MiddlJordan Wheeler _________6

North JefferCarson Jones _________7

Liberty ParkTravis Winston _________8

Section   8 of  26   Finals
Bumpus MiddlTristan Robinson _________1

Bumpus MiddlPaxton Almeida _________2

Rudd MiddleAiden Johnson _________3

Berry MiddleMason Schroeder _________4

Thompson MidBen Pickering _________5

Bumpus MiddlTitus Williams _________6

Bumpus MiddlGraham Lockhart _________7

Bumpus MiddlDamola Kukoyi _________8

Section   9 of  26   Finals
Berry MiddleJaCorey Boykin _________1

Liberty ParkDino Athienitis _________2

James ClemenZachary Dasher _________3

Redland MiddGavin Rhodes _________4

Berry MiddleKoen Jackson _________5

Hewitt-TrussWill Helfrich _________6

Rudd MiddleTrevion Miller _________7

Liberty ParkBeau Dillon _________8

Section   10 of  26   Finals
Chelsea MiddMichael Haigler _________1

Berry MiddleTristen Goodyear _________2

Bumpus MiddlAariz Rangoonwala _________3

Bumpus MiddlAndrew Logan _________4

Bumpus MiddlAlex Ramos _________5

Liberty ParkBennett Vickers _________6

Bumpus MiddlColt Prime _________7

Homewood MidThomas McElroy _________8
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Section   11 of  26   Finals...(Event  16   Men 60 Meter Dash)
Simmons MiddEli Hreha _________1

Hewitt-TrussJames Allen _________2

Bumpus MiddlZachary Blakmore _________3

Hewitt-TrussJaxson Howard _________4

Simmons MiddMichael Reed _________5

Bumpus MiddlChace Smith _________6

Berry MiddleJameer Hudson _________7

Berry MiddleChancelor Johnson _________8

Section   12 of  26   Finals
J.H. PhillipChristian Harrell _________1

Berry MiddleKiontez Coleman _________2

PizitzRyan Kopecky _________3

Bumpus MiddlRyder Davis _________4

J.H. PhillipMarques McConico _________5

Thompson MidEthan Jackson _________6

Mountain BroOtto Medo _________7

Bumpus MiddlTrent Peoples _________8

Section   13 of  26   Finals
Liberty ParkDavis Gant _________1

Thompson MidElijah King _________2

Bumpus MiddlJayden Warren _________3

Bumpus MiddlJeremiah Hubbard _________4

North JefferTucker Roberts _________5

Bumpus MiddlJosh Mabry _________6

Hewitt-TrussConnor Croom _________7

Hewitt-TrussApollo Treadwell _________8

Section   14 of  26   Finals
Berry MiddleCharles Jackson _________1

Simmons MiddCarter Storey _________2

Hewitt-TrussParker Meredith _________3

Hewitt-TrussChase Davis _________4

Thompson MidTaylor Farrington _________5

James ClemenParker King _________6

Homewood MidJackson Owens _________7

Bumpus MiddlAndrew Sides _________8

Section   15 of  26   Finals
PizitzRichard Wilson _________1

Berry MiddleRex Blackburn _________2

PizitzMcClain Misner _________3

Mountain BroVal Marcoux _________4

Chelsea MiddDouglas Gabert _________5

J.H. PhillipMikiel Davis _________6

James ClemenMalachi Broadway _________7

Homewood MidKeaten Ezekiel _________8

Section   16 of  26   Finals
RussellvilleHunter Kastberg _________1

Bumpus MiddlAlex Kizzire _________2

James ClemenKarter Grace _________3

Irondale MidJoshua Banks _________4

Liberty ParkBennett Ringer _________5

PizitzHudson Hatchett _________6

Berry MiddleDexter Brunson _________7

PizitzAdam Vanderver _________8

Section   17 of  26   Finals
PizitzColin Gentle _________1

PizitzShepherd Ellis _________2

PizitzIsaac Plant _________3

PizitzJackson Blair _________4

SpringvilleLane Gilbert _________5

PizitzJoss Carr _________6

Liberty ParkHenry Andrews _________7

Liberty ParkJacob Cockrell _________8

Section   18 of  26   Finals
Thompson MidRyder Elgin _________1

Simmons MiddOwen Chatterton _________2

PizitzJp Wells _________3

Thompson MidIssac Barenett _________4

Homewood MidHarris Young _________5

J.H. PhillipEmmanuel Fountain _________6

Putnam MiddlElijah Daniels _________7

Bumpus MiddlMichael Asante _________8

Section   19 of  26   Finals
Hewitt-TrussJaxston Turner _________1

Corner MiddlAxle Dollar _________2

Briarwood ChJack Saunders _________3

Simmons MiddEmerson Rhudy _________4

Redland MiddCharlie Skipper _________5

SpringvilleMatthew Kilgore _________6

Thompson MidAndrew Mimbs _________7

Putnam MiddlJohndre Gurley _________8

Section   20 of  26   Finals
Putnam MiddlZion Milliner _________1

Thompson MidAdyson Weaver _________2

Simmons MiddFredrick Logan _________3

Mountain BroJoseph Wise _________4

Huffman MiddTarez Eubanks _________5

Simmons MiddCarter Wilson _________6

Putnam MiddlAngelo Turner _________7

Homewood MidMaurice Johnson _________8
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Section   21 of  26   Finals...(Event  16   Men 60 Meter Dash)
Simmons MiddSebastian McCollum _________1

Bumpus MiddlKaleb Greene _________2

Putnam MiddlJacob Warren _________3

Mountain BroSam Harrison _________4

PizitzJohn Brooks Lackey _________5

James ClemenSpencer Wadsworth _________6

Homewood MidTyriq Williams _________7

Hayes K-8Kameron Ross _________8

Section   22 of  26   Finals
Helena MiddlXavier Barnes _________1

i3 Academy MEmry Tepe _________2

Liberty ParkDavis Kopwe _________3

Putnam MiddlMalachi Eugene _________4

Chelsea MiddChase Terry _________5

Rudd MiddleAlex Tyney _________6

Huffman MiddClarence Asberry _________7

Redland MiddKole Mathews _________8

Section   23 of  26   Finals
Briarwood ChNathan Chang _________1

Homewood MidRoan Peck _________2

Hayes K-8Courtnei Huttherson _________3

PizitzWatts Ueltschey _________4

Simmons MiddParker Tatum _________5

Homewood MidCharlie Robertson _________6

Redland MiddJerimiah Sears _________7

PizitzSam Johnson _________8

Section   24 of  26   Finals
Simmons MiddKristopher Dorsey _________1

Briarwood ChWhit Walker _________2

PizitzCreed Booher _________3

Simmons MiddDylan Barreto _________4

Homewood MidMoiz Ahmed _________5

James ClemenShade Opiniano _________6

Simmons MiddCaleb Bachrach _________7

Section   25 of  26   Finals
i3 Academy MAnthony Gosha _________2

Corner MiddlKenny Knight _________3

Briarwood ChJonah Cronenwett _________4

Hewitt-TrussEverett Lochte _________5

Mountain BroWilliam Raulston _________6

Rudd MiddleDarell Lenard _________7

Section   26 of  26   Finals
Simmons MiddChristian Alvarez _________2

Thompson MidZavian Marcus _________3

Putnam MiddlJaylan Banks _________4

Bumpus MiddlRichard Purifie _________5

Putnam MiddlEric Wood _________6

PizitzKidane Bennett _________7

Event  25   Women 800 Meter Run

Thursday 1/4/2024 - 4:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Rudd MiddleZarya Jackson _________1

Hewitt-TrussEmmie Willoughby _________2

Mountain BroEmelia White _________3

Bumpus MiddlAbbie Jin _________4

Hewitt-TrussHadley Turner _________5

Bumpus MiddlCorrie Bennett _________6

Liberty ParkGabrielle LeMaster _________7

Simmons MiddAmelia Vann _________8

Mountain BroJune Record _________9

ArabAllie Lusk _________10

ArabKeely Cole _________11

Liberty ParkGabby Hage _________12

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Mountain BroCaroline Grace Leedy _________1

Mountain BroElise Jackson _________2

Hewitt-TrussKinnley Arrington _________3

Mountain BroCaroline Israel _________4

Mountain BroVirginia Loveman _________5

Hewitt-TrussLily Armstrong _________6

Hewitt-TrussElise Hansen _________7

Mountain BroGray Warburton _________8

Redland MiddAlora Logan _________9

Chelsea MiddSophie House _________10

James ClemenAdriana Gadomski _________11

PizitzAvery Allen _________12

Homewood MidLexy Alcantara _________13

Mountain BroBetsy Springfield _________14

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Simmons MiddAddison Pharo _________1

Simmons MiddAva Pharo _________2

Berry MiddleJheny Cassimiro _________3

Briarwood ChAva Mitchell _________4

Mountain BroBlair Ryan _________5

Redland MiddPalyn Ellis _________6

James ClemenElisa Rolingson _________7

Hewitt-TrussBlair Lybrand _________8

Homewood MidKatie Herring _________9

Hewitt-TrussAvery Spears _________10

Mountain BroSophie Roberie _________11

PizitzEvelyn Plant _________12

Homewood MidLackey Tabitha _________13

Homewood MidSara Lloyd Huffstutler _________14
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Section   4 of  6   Finals...(Event  25   Women 800 Meter Run)
Hewitt-TrussCharlotte Alexander _________1

Berry MiddleLucy Prince _________2

Simmons MiddKate Minor _________3

Berry MiddleAnahka Scott _________4

Briarwood ChAnna Veal _________5

Hewitt-TrussBella Aycock _________6

Chelsea MiddEleanor Talley _________7

Liberty ParkVirginia Gill _________8

ArabHarlow Adams _________9

ArabPiper Grimmett _________10

James ClemenRose Polpanich _________11

Liberty ParkBayley Rivera-Pineda _________12

ArabAdaline Kennedy _________13

Homewood MidCaryle Schoenherr _________14

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Homewood MidLilah Warren _________1

SpringvilleLeah Brown _________2

Helena MiddlSophia Smitherman _________3

Hewitt-TrussAubrey Isom _________4

SpringvilleAce Alvis _________5

Hewitt-TrussMaggi Wolz _________6

Irondale MidJaydeany Quintero _________7

Hewitt-TrussAlexis Richey _________8

Hewitt-TrussElla Richey _________9

Chelsea MiddHattie Trantham _________10

Hewitt-TrussAbigail Allen _________11

North JefferEmma Bartlett _________12

Helena MiddlSavannah Vincent _________13

Briarwood ChEmmie Hale _________14

Hewitt-TrussHarper Benedict _________15

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Helena MiddlRyain Lovelady _________1

Simmons MiddElodie Graham _________2

Mountain BroElle Wallerstein _________3

Helena MiddlSavannah Barnett _________4

SpringvilleParker Smith _________5

Chelsea MiddEmily Davis _________6

Helena MiddlSamantha Ciccazzo _________7

SpringvillePatricia Dodge _________8

Chelsea MiddEmilie Topazi _________9

Thompson MidDelaney Paganelli _________10

Liberty ParkAdelyn Pate _________11

Briarwood ChElle Shaw _________12

Helena MiddlRyleigh Brantley _________13

Hewitt-TrussCaroline Morrison _________14

Chelsea MiddChloe Randall _________15

Event  26   Men 800 Meter Run

Thursday 1/4/2024 - 4:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Bumpus MiddlGideon Newton _________1

Hewitt-TrussMax Ryan _________2

Homewood MidWade Thomas _________3

Homewood MidCharles Stone _________4

Mountain BroWilliam Morgan _________5

Mountain BroLuke Cribbs _________6

Bumpus MiddlElliot Guess _________7

Mountain BroEthan Schniper _________8

Mountain BroWebb Hawley _________9

Simmons MiddAsa King _________10

Mountain BroWalker Cone _________11

Chelsea MiddChamp Lloyd _________12

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Hewitt-TrussSawyer Lachina _________1

Homewood MidNico Davis _________2

Thompson MidCannon Weaver _________3

Liberty ParkEli Prentice _________4

Mountain BroCrawford Screws _________5

Mountain BroReese Horner _________6

PizitzAsa Stout _________7

Liberty ParkEmi Morales Lopez _________8

Mountain BroLuke Flack _________9

Chelsea MiddCole Carroll _________10

PizitzAnthony Li _________11

Randolph SchWick Pftizer _________12

Simmons MiddKnox Thomas _________13

Helena MiddlLandon Gibbs _________14

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Mountain BroRobert Russell _________1

Mountain BroFord Price _________2

Bumpus MiddlEvrett Ruggerio _________3

Bumpus MiddlKali Boatman _________4

North JefferAnderson Wesley _________5

Homewood MidTrevor Crosson _________6

Redland MiddNathan Hill _________7

Berry MiddleJonathan Schrohenloher _________8

Chelsea MiddHunter Young _________9

Bumpus MiddlAleks Elliot _________10

Hewitt-TrussWeston Barnett _________11

Simmons MiddThomas Powell _________12

Mountain BroBecker Menendez _________13

Mountain BroRollins Haughton _________14
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Section   4 of  9   Finals...(Event  26   Men 800 Meter Run)
Simmons MiddGraham Bowden _________1

PizitzGray Latham _________2

Simmons MiddNoah Whittle _________3

Homewood MidHenry Hartsfield _________4

Berry MiddleHenry Oseguera _________5

Hewitt-TrussJohn Green _________6

James ClemenThomas Freeman _________7

PizitzEthan Green _________8

PizitzMax Martinez _________9

PizitzHayden Rickert _________10

PizitzJames Lazenby _________11

Berry MiddleIan Weldon _________12

Mountain BroHarrison Gamble _________13

Hewitt-TrussFearing Mosley _________14

SpringvilleJack Hutchinson _________15

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Bumpus MiddlZackary Tracy _________1

PizitzCooper Bolt _________2

Homewood MidJackson Smith _________3

Homewood MidLuke Conerly _________4

Mountain BroJack Henry Gamble _________5

Liberty ParkAlex Wu _________6

Bumpus MiddlMadden Sterley _________7

Simmons MiddGrady Stefano _________8

Chelsea MiddConner Stewart _________9

Simmons MiddErik Hansen _________10

Mountain BroDavid Malone _________11

Simmons MiddLuke Hertz _________12

Bumpus MiddlReed Pathak _________13

Simmons MiddRoma Bouranis _________14

Mountain BroRye Goldasich _________15

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Liberty ParkRonan Woertz _________1

Homewood MidConnor Boney _________2

Hewitt-TrussCooper Crumb _________3

Hewitt-TrussHudson Rogers _________4

Bumpus MiddlOliver Sherman _________5

SpringvilleMatthew Mahaffey _________6

Liberty ParkFletcher Edwards _________7

SpringvilleOwen Chiarella _________8

Berry MiddleBasil Badham _________9

PizitzJackson Cramer _________10

James ClemenGraham  Walter Walter _________11

Rudd MiddleAiden Johnson _________12

Berry MiddleCuong Nguyen _________13

Mountain BroTrip Davis _________14

Bumpus MiddlLuke Crowder _________15

Mountain BroJohn Montgomery _________16

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Randolph SchTucker Lee _________1

Redland MiddJack Ruppert _________2

Mountain BroDavis McGovern _________3

Helena MiddlLevi Warren _________4

Homewood MidJack Evans _________5

Liberty ParkAustin Turner _________6

Berry MiddleIsaac Burns _________7

Thompson MidLuke McGraw _________8

Berry MiddleGustavo Maldonado _________9

Hewitt-TrussXavier Chambers _________10

Hewitt-TrussKai Sugita _________11

Berry MiddleLandon Moore _________12

Mountain BroLuke Reese _________13

Hewitt-TrussAvery Santiago _________14

North JefferChristian Ferguson _________15

Liberty ParkJacob Snow _________16

Mountain BroTim Hennessy _________17

Liberty ParkMatias Morales Lopez _________18

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Simmons MiddHudson Self _________1

Bumpus MiddlColin Moll _________2

Helena MiddlFinley Shannon _________3

Bumpus MiddlBen Ticola _________4

Homewood MidWill Stogner _________5

Bumpus MiddlAndrew Morris _________6

Irondale MidRickson Barclay _________7

PizitzBennett Gwaltney _________8

Redland MiddLanden Focia-Matmanivong _________9

Berry MiddleMatthew Barlow _________10

Liberty ParkEli Larrison _________11

Redland MiddKellan Blair _________12

Mountain BroHayes Dyer-Smith _________13

Simmons MiddGregory Schrieber _________14

SpringvilleIain Emerson _________15

Simmons MiddJoel Dorius _________16

Simmons MiddTrevor Lee _________17

Liberty ParkJake Falls _________18
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Section   9 of  9   Finals...(Event  26   Men 800 Meter Run)
SpringvilleLuke Guzdial _________1

PizitzOwen Lenhart _________2

Hewitt-TrussRegan Gentile _________3

Helena MiddlCesar Villa Duran _________4

Helena MiddlLex Phelps _________5

Briarwood ChLucas Meservey _________6

Liberty ParkFulton Heard _________7

Chelsea MiddOwen Carter _________8

Thompson MidIssac Barenett _________9

Thompson MidCole Searcy _________10

Liberty ParkAngelo Christou _________11

i3 Academy MDevyn Gunn _________12

Hewitt-TrussJax Rutledge _________13

Thompson MidKohen Mcgill _________14

Thompson MidGavin Smith _________15

Thompson MidBentlee Cocchiaro _________16

Bumpus MiddlAariz Rangoonwala _________17

Randolph SchTrey Berkholtz _________18

Event  31   Women 4x200 Meter Relay

Thursday 1/4/2024 - 4:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Selma _________3

Pizitz _________4

Rudd Middle _________5

Chelsea Midd _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Simmons Midd _________1

Liberty Park _________2

Hewitt-Truss _________3

Briarwood Ch _________4

BRudd Middle _________5

BPizitz _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
DPizitz _________3

CPizitz _________4

Bumpus Middl _________5

BSimmons Midd _________6

Event  32   Men 4x200 Meter Relay

Thursday 1/4/2024 - 4:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Pizitz _________1

Redland Midd _________2

Simmons Midd _________3

Chelsea Midd _________4

Thompson Mid _________5

Bumpus Middl _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BPizitz _________2

BSimmons Midd _________3

Hewitt-Truss _________4

Liberty Park _________5

Briarwood Ch _________6


